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Diaphragm - 72 NBR 872 - Freudenberg - 49046352 - Packaging Unit 20pcs

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/diaphragm-72-nbr-872-freudenberg-49046352-packaging-unit-20pcs

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie
Shore Hardness
Material

Brand

country of origin
Dimensions

net weight
Packaging description
Packaging Unit
Unit

49046352

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Diaphragms
72 Shore A
72 NBR 872
Freudenberg
DE
180.00X14.00
295 Gram

20

20

pcs Stuks
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